66824	TAIN TITLE COMPANY INC.
RNOLD AND IN THE	WARRANTY DEED NAR # 12120 10004
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE Peter Raymond Pate and Bey	ESENTS, That Vol 200 Page 18261
hereinafter called the grantor, for the conside	etation hereinatice stated
the granice, does hereby drant back	eration hereinalter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called and convey unto the said granter and terminal termination and termin
assigns, that contain much	and convey unto the and seaton in the control of th
pertaining, situated in the County of Klas	enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- math and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	to togot, described as toilows, to-wit:
Lot 13, in Block 5. CH	TTOOTTAL DETERMINE
according to the offic	HLOQUIN DRIVE ADDITION to the City of Chiloquin tial plat thereof on file in the office of the b County, Oregon.
County Clerk of Klamat	b County, Oregon.
	ALTON MAN AL
1/011	
E MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY INC.
10 10 10	ANT INC.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the	ICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
And said grantor hereby covenants to a	and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
as set forth on the revenue of the a	and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. shove granted premises, free from all encumbrances except deed, or those apparent upon the process except
as of the date of this deed.	bove granted premises, free from all encumbrances except deed, or those apparent upon the land, if any,
grantor will warrant and formers to	
grantor will warrant and forever defend the sain and demands of all persons whomsoever, except The true and actual consideration paid <u>QHowever, the actual consideration consists of</u> the whole consideration. (indicate which). Q(These performed and where the construing this deed and where the const In construing this deed and where the const changes shall be implied to make the provisions. In Witness Whereof the deard	d premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims t those claiming under the above described encumbrances. for this transfer, stated in forme of d.d.
The true and actual consideration paid	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars is \$ 17,000
the whole consideration consideration consists of part of the consideration (indicate which) () consideration (indicate which)	
In construing this deed and where the con	al. or includes other property or value given or promised which is mience between the symbols in not applicable, should be deleted. See QRS 23,030.) hereof apply equally to corporations and to individe the
changes shall be implied to make the provisions	
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its many	hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. sted this instrument this
order of its board of directors.	ted this instrument this
사람 가슴 가슴 가슴 옷을 수 있었다. 이 가슴	() (() () () () () () () () (
(if exervise by a corporation, effix corporate soci)	Peter Raymond Pate
	Bertry a Pate marine
STATE OF OREGON,	beverly Ann Pate
County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Klamath 35. October 19 83 Personally appeared the bission	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the abuve named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
Peter Raymond Pate and Beverly Ann Pate	
	secretary of
ment to be the treat of the foregoing instru- wohntary act and deed.	and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation,
a month and a second contract of the second c	
(OFFICIAL John a. Kalita	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Fublic for Oregon	Notary Public for Oredon SEAL)
My commission expires: 7-16-84	My commission expires;
Peter Raymond Pate and Beverly Ann Pate	
- and and Beverly Ann Pate	
GB & MYAR	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR & NAME AND ADDRESS Alix M. Gil	County of Ss.
P.O. Box 272	Cercity that the within in it
Chiloquin, Oregon 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ment was received for record on the day of
After recording return to:	SPACE RESERVER
Por Great	FOR IN DOOK ON page OF as
Per Grantee	Record of Deeds of said county
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Wilness my hand and real of
Until a change is requested all lax statements shall be sont to the following add	mat Course allined.
And the second and the second descent of the second s	
Per Grantee	Recording Officer
NANE, ADORESS, ZIP	By Deputy
1/our	

\$7 .1

COMPANY INC 计图象 LE

SUBJECT TO:



Taxes for the fiscal year 1983-1984, a lien not yet due and payable. City liens, if any, due to the City of Chiloquin.

Real Estate Contract, including the terms and provisions thereof, Deted. Contembor 20 1078 Componendum of which the Decended Dated: September 29, 1978, a momorandum of which was recorded Volume: M78, page 22078, Microfilm Records Volume: M78, page 22078, Microfilm Records Recorded: October 4, 1978 Vendor: Kathleen L. Pursell and Lola E. Ulam Vendee: Peter Raymond Pate and Beverly Ann Pat, Husband and Wife

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.

1.000

 $\gamma \hat{\Omega}$

Filed for record at request of:

on this 7th		1		
at9:20	day of	Oct.	A D	
in Vol. M86	- O'cloc - of		A.D., A. and du	y recorded
Evelyn E By	iehn,	County CL	- Page	18261
	- Le	Im	Lan?	H-
Fee, \$14.00				Deputy.
Andrew States of the state of the states of			al an	ocputy.